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ALDO

Dimensions and weight 
Installation housing depth:110/70mm 
Diameter: Ø 50 mm
Weight: 0,2 Kg 

ALDO - COMPONENTS ALDO

110

Blue Green Orange

Ø 50

G9 LED 100 - 240 V

G9
LED

Grey

Cover colours:

Diffuser PC:

Black White

Frosted

WALK-OVER

70

ALDO ALDO 1L ALDO 2L ALDO SQUARE

LED LAMPS 

LVD ERPEMC
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Ø50

47

110

70

50

47

110

70

Ø50

47

110

70

Ø50

47

110

70

ALDO

ALDO 1L

ALDO 2L

1L0.000.Z1L 1,7W 1L0.000.Z1R

G9 LED LAMP INCLUDED

G9 LED LAMP INCLUDED

G9 LED LAMP INCLUDED

4000K

4000K

ALDO SQUARE

G9 LED LAMP INCLUDED

4000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

4000K

1L1.000.Z1L 1,7W 1L1.000.Z1R

1L2.000.Z1L 1,7W 1L2.000.Z1R

1L4.000.Z1L 1,7W 1L4.000.Z1R

ALDO

Pcs 75
Kg  13,1
mc  0,057

Pcs 75
Kg  13,1
mc  0,057

Pcs 75
Kg  13,1
mc  0,057

Pcs 75
Kg  13,1
mc  0,057

ALDO ALDO 1L ALDO 2L ALDO SQUARE
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